
.. ~ .~ ~. -- . _ . . .. . _ _ _ . .

-\
s" f

g.cxUTT AACT 80 cOOE *'N |
p

* *
.

2 I 2*f

- AMENOMEf6 OF SOLICtTATION/ MODIFICATION O F CONTRACT
=

+ acuu.s.y,o,woacuAse ace no. s.eacaccr o., _ ~ #_
3.u',;cci eve o^i e

RFPA No. NRC-33-91-186 dtc. 2/18/94 f. g o o cur w .cas. oar <o. AM 0 8.1994
SIX (6) - r.aouiensicaco ov w.o.<r a a sm= o ,|*

!g
~ |wco .y

. J.S. Nuclear Edgulatory Comission 902
; 3fvision of Contracts & Property Management, P-
|4ashington, DC 20555

u os :-~~"nr of wxamou a
m.ea enew soc-suce com nActon eu. . -:.

~.swa.aza c.es'

_

!I NET **'"" " " "' " '"
9430 Rockledge Drive, Suite 610
Bethe'sda, MD 20817 mea.,.aoc unoworcouructionoeg

adsadpal. Imestigator/h4=feal X NRC-33-91-186

N'"'' James G. Pooh see.onteu 4s***m eas
f

~

@ W: ( 301) 564-6772 06/31/91
|

|Mcu.tivccos
- It.THS(ISAONLYAPPtJES10 AMENr"#ftSOFertemgy,gigsdrenesterosas UIsosseded, W as c

,

-+=7

, L51meshowe==smedmkamendedsseetseresseeens4.ssesseerendesaseessas-esesundes,eyemeteessamenemmensa

-

mar. -%--++..s us --s===tr areeshecourensdessapednessnes

M ese siAsuunser$
OennenL e

a

"3 %asargerMmesedessbT M SdesstameN??%$$er
;

Obligate: $126,201WO !" " ' " " ' ' * * * '
'

B&R No: 410-20-615-600 Unh cndo? E1049 BOC code? P'460APPN No.: 31X0200.420**,15 TIS fftMAfruGBONLY10 &IO0tFICATIONSOF CONTERACIWORDIlits,._

iT4W0rIESilEE- _. yJORDGIt900.ASOGBCSIBID808ETSA14vues . - --- - - an = =-r rm= vess _ _ --

]qq_ A.gp= gg,syg---~r-7ms J
*

| .
s -

.

,g5";g,jgggggygMDeafe.Esemeeshemmetirasses
,

e.yg_Z4 wm._ _ . ecsy
.

. . s w. -- - _.m- _ - _
-- == n- c.nas _- _ -

*

^'- miseumswes! um v.e samsyareera T
l

i .e.i .ai
|

'

- E.WWOltt'Altti Cossaccor E Itsite. Oi.
m c.- _- -

- - ap .,_ _ - -- _ _ __

== m --- ._- .-_
.

;; m._._ . . z

I
* .

(SEE ATTACHED PAGE) .
~ .

-
.. ,

,

'

39406270150 940400 f 7 g
PDR CDNTR f

NRC-33-91-186 PDR

g a ; a m e .a unw s eas.es W e n
.-- - Mense==sAwmeA. einessenan new. nsensemsen,.s/nseneasts&we -

c. orrece n ? - corpose# .

asA.rr- ^_wistssor e.-ivfa-
25A.esswateatormzor:mmreerreing -

-.

i OfficerC^ . . . , , .

% v o ,' (j g ._.3ary 30 Jattia, C.ontract ng ,sec.on s sew + w
'

asc. e . m .c m ass. wu st. _

F #R 0 81S541se.connuncioevoercaon
na e.

- .-

STAfsDAftO g30$.w.so4sl= :a ~ e ,. ,

30-105
- . . . _

_________._re_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . . - - - ----



_

i
.'

,

9

NRC-33-91-186
Modification No. 6
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $126,201, which fully funds the contract. Accordingly, the contract
is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.S., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS '

(JUNE 1988), the contract's obligated amount is increased by $126,201
from $539,941 to $666,142. Therefore, the first sentence of paragraph
b. is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu
thereof:

,

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$666,142."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
>

of this action is given below:

Total' FY 91 obligation amount $61,000
Total FY 92 obligation amount $300,941
Total FY 93 obligation amount $178,000
Total FY 94 obligation amount $126,201

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $666,142.

This modification obligates FY 94 funds in the amount of $126,201.

All other terms and conditions of contract remain the unchanged, including the

contract ceiling amount of $666,142.

4

0

-


